
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 97349509

Data publicarii	14.05.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.340,32 RON - 3.340,32 RON

Descriere: 1 Ciment Carpat 40kg 50.00 SAC 25.13 1,256.30 2 Spray gri antracit Prisma Color RAL 7021 1.00 BUC 15.97 15.97 3 PC 10 14.88 KG 4.03 59.90 4 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E6013-2.5X350MM, 2.5KG VENUS DSH 2.50 BUC 15.97 39.92 5 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E6013-3.2 X 350MM (2.5KG) 10.00 KG 15.97 159.66 6 Teava ZN 1"1/2 36.00 ML 21.01 756.30 7 Teava ZN 2" 18.00 ML 29.33 527.90 8 Teava neagra sudata 4" 12.00 ML 43.70 524.37
